
ESD sweatshirt jacket with zip, 260g/m², unisex, black, XXL

The Safeguard ESD Sweatshirt Jacket is a unisex workwear in the color black. It is made of
a special material composition of 48% cotton, 48% polyester and 4% carbon fiber. This
composition provides high breathability and comfort. The jacket has a basis weight of 260
g/m² and is equipped with a zipper. The ESD sweatshirt jacket from Safeguard is available
in various sizes and is ideal for use in environments where sensitive electronic
components must be protected from electrostatic discharge.

item number WL47402

model SG-SJ-SCH-260-40-ST-UNI

manufacturer SAFEGUARD

manufacturer item number SG-SJ-SCH-260-40-ST-UNI-XXL

order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

Colour black

gender unisex

material cotton, Carbon, polyester

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10⁶ Ohm - 10⁷ Ohm

size XXL

fastener Zipper

basis weight 260 g/m²

ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016 yes

ESD safe yes

Other versions
item number size

WL47397 XS

WL47398 S

WL47399 M

WL47400 L

WL47401 XL

WL47402 XXL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1 / 1
28.04.2024

https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47397
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47397
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47398
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47398
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47399
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47399
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47400
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47400
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47401
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47401
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47402
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl47402
http://www.tcpdf.org

