

ESD sweatshirt jacket with zip, 260g/m², unisex, black, XXL

The Safeguard ESD Sweatshirt Jacket is a unisex workwear in the color black. It is made of a special material composition of 48% cotton, 48% polyester and 4% carbon fiber. This composition provides high breathability and comfort. The jacket has a basis weight of 260 g/m² and is equipped with a zipper. The ESD sweatshirt jacket from Safeguard is available in various sizes and is ideal for use in environments where sensitive electronic components must be protected from electrostatic discharge.

item number	WL47402
model	SG-SJ-SCH-260-40-ST-UNI
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-SJ-SCH-260-40-ST-UNI-XXL
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
gender	unisex
material	cotton, Carbon, polyester
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁶ Ohm - 10 ⁷ Ohm
size	XXL
fastener	Zipper
basis weight	260 g/m ²
ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016	yes
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL47397	XS
WL47398	S
WL47399	Μ
WL47400	L
WL47401	XL
WL47402	XXL

Products for the electronic industry

